PLAATS

Alem

Ammerzoden

Hedel

Heerewaarden

Hoenzadriel

Hurwenen

Kerkdriel

Rossum

Velddriel

Well

Wellseind

ZAAKNUMMER

2015-010004
2015-008541
2015-000028
2017-006915
2017-08482

2013-005478
2017-009812
2017-013568
2017-016988

2045-010169
2014-017233
2015-009509
2014-014911
2014-011620
2014-005128
2014-001745
2013-004811
2012-007646
2012-008627
2017-006883
2012-021368

2014-015795

nvt

2016-015260
2045-009806
2015-010453
2015-002442
2014-017158
2013-007379

2015-005037
2013-006485

2015-008506
2015-000405
2015-007510
2015-007396
2015-006050
2015-000065
2015-001152
2014-003923
2014-009934
2017-008835
2047-042394
2016-007054

2015-014884
2016-010027
2016-002445
2015-009025
2015-007568
2015-007567
2014-006068
2047004443
2017-015133

nvt

DATUM BESLUIT  NAAM BEDRIJF

STRAATNAAM EN NUMMER

23-3-2016 Melkveebedrijf Toonen VOF Moleneind 11
14-10-2015 van Sonsbeek Veerweg 3

24-7-2015 van Mook-van den Oever  Veerweg 3a

17-1-2018 Veehouderij M. van Mil Sint Odradastraat 51
26-10-2017 J.J. van Oers en A.M.M. van Veerweg 2b

13-8-2013 LHJ van Zon

24-1-2018 G. Kras
7-2-2018 van Zeelst VOF

24-2-2018 M.W.J. Goesten

Heiligenweg 13
Lange Achterdijk 1
Kerkwijksekade 6
Zandweg 1a

8-12-2015 Veofvan-Geoesten-Pullen Hoeevenseweg-2
14-9-2015 Melkveebedrijf van Zeelst  Zeedijk 4
20-10-2015 van Goch VOF Achterdijk 10
22-5-2015 Mts. Bronk-Maas Sint Annaweg 54
25-2-2015 van Herwijnen Sint Annaweg 51
26-11-2014 B. van Zeelst Achterdijk 57
19-9-2014 H. van Driel Winkelseweg 16
22-7-2013 Mts. Rink Beemdenseweg 2
5-11-2012 Lodder-van Soest Broekheuvelsestraat 49a
29-10-2012 Mts Bogert-Hoeflaken Mezenweg 11
22-9-2017 VOF De Grouw-Burgers Achterdijk 5
26-3-2013 A.A.M. van Venrooij/mw. Boz Winkelseweg 18

11-6-2015 van Uytert BV van Heemstraweg 6

8-5-2017 A-van-Alphen Molenstraat 32
7-12-2015 A-van-Alphen Hurwenensestraat-7
#-12-2015 van-derSchans BV Molenstraat 37

11-8-2015 fam. Bronkhorst
15-6-2015 A.D. Macleane
24-4-2014 J. van de Scheur

Ketelsteeg 21
Molenstraat 20-22
Ketelsteeg 19

28-8-2015 Mts. Van Oers
2-4-2014 P.A. Verhoeven

Wertsteeg 14
Hoorzik 29

7-3-2047 Mis-de-Groot-van-Alem Veilingweg-+

25-5-2016 MisHoskam-vanBeurden  Schootbandweg12
18-5-2016 Mts-Liebreeht
#-12-2015 GH-van-Drunen
29-10-2018 ChampignonkwekerijVedem Achterijk-6

29-9-2015 De Ham BV Hamstraat 9
28-9-2015 Mts van Heel-Verhoeven Veilingweg 24
28-8-2015 Vof van Kessel en van Weze Provincialeweg 110
26-8-2015 Mts van Herwijnen en Zn Koestraat 11
25-8-2015 Provimi BV de Viersprong  Veilingweg 23
28-7-2015 J. van de Boogaard Drielse Veldweg 11
10-6-2015 Mts v d Bighelaar-v Vleuten Vliertseweg 1

27-11-2014 AT van Herwijnen Vliertseweg 1a
11-9-2014 Peffer BV Oostenbroekweg 7

23-10-2017 Mts van de Bighelaar Veilingweg 31
47-4-2048 J-P-AHoeoijmans Veﬂmgweg—M
15-5-2017 Provimi-BV

7-7-2017 HHL-Groeneveld

26-9-2016 JW van Duijnen Delwijnsekade 7

10-8-2016 Meolenachterdijk-3
19-10-2015 GM van Genderen Molenachterdijk 6
14-9-2015 EJ de Koning Molenachterdijk 8

14-9-2015 EJ de Koning
7-10-2015 van Zon VOF

362017 Zui i Den E B\
11-4-2018 Van den Oord - van Linden Delwijnsekade 9

Bernseweg 17
Delwijnsekade 3

POSTCODE OPMERKINGEN

5335LC
5335 LB
5335 LB
5335 LK
5335 LB

5324 JP
5325 JD
5324 GB
5324 JN

5324-NP
5321 JX
5321 JB
5321 NN
5321 NM
5321 JB
5321 NA
5321 JP

5321 JB
5321 NA

6624 KJ

5327-AZ
8327 KT
5327-AW
5327KN
5327 AZ
5327 KN

5331 PE
5331 KJ

5334 NT
5334 LD
5334 JK
5334 LJ
5334 LD
5334 NW
5334 LC
5334 LC

5334 LD
5334-LB
8334-LD

6325 xH
5325 GA
6325-KkL
5325 KL
5325 KL
5325 KA
5325 GA

5325 K . ' .

5325 GA



